@} Health Care Services

Tuesday December 15, 2015
2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Meeting Sign-In Sheet

RO199 Meeting
Connell Oldsmobile
3093 Broadway, Oakland, CA

Alameda County Environmental Health

NAME

COMPANY

MAILING ADDRESS

PHONE

Signature

E-MAIL

Karel Detterman
Caseworker

Alameda County

1131 Harbor Bay Pkwy, Suite 250
Alameda, CA 94502

(510) 567-6708

Kol D

karel.detterman@acgov.org

Dilan Roe
Local Oversight
Program Manager

Alameda County

1131 Harbor Bay Pkwy, Suite 250
Alameda, CA 94502

(510) 567-6767

Doac fre

dilan.roe@acgov.org
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Stephen Siri Holdings, LLC San Francisco, CA 94107 8313343547 % ssiri@cityview.com

Langan 555 Montgomery St, Ste 1300

Adrian Angel Treadwell Rollo San Francisco, CA 94111 (415) 955-5200 _— aangel@langan.com
L 555 Montgomery St, Ste 1300

Robert Schultz angan San Francisco, CA 94111 (415) 955-5200 rschultz@Langan.com

Treadwell Rollo
e

Christina Rain

Langan
Treadwell Rollo

555 Montgomery St, Ste 1300
San Francisco, CA 94111

(415) 955-5200

crain@langan.com




